
Loc. # School Coordinator Email 

7048 Alonzo & Tracy Mourning Paola Martinez 264286@dadeschools.net 

7351 Arthur and Polly Mays Conservatory of the Arts Kristina Beard kbeard@dadeschools.net 

7008 Biotech @ Richmond Heights 9-12* 
Jolynne Woodmansee jwoodmansee@dadeschools.net  

Daniel Valle danielvalle@dadeschools.net 

7071 Coral Gables Senior High Laura Hernandez lchernandez@dadeschools.net  

7021 Center for International Education a Cambridge Academy Joann Garcia 259170@dadeschools.net  

7101 Coral Reef Senior High Angela Bevilacqua  abevilacqua@dadeschools.net  

6081 Cutler Bay Senior High Patricia Rivera privera@dadeschools.net  

7081 Design and Architecture Senior High Mirtha Funcia 214874@dadeschools.net 

7141 Dr. Michael M. Krop Senior Michelle Russell mrussell1@dadeschools.net  

7781 Felix Varela Senior High  
Mary Karakadze mkarakadze@dadeschools.net 

Yleana Escobar yescobar@dadeschools.net  

7051 G. Holmes Braddock Senior High Ivette Perez imperez@dadeschools.net 

7151 Homestead Senior High Laconstance McKinnon lamckinnon@dadeschools.net 

7111 Hialeah Senior High 
Tereza Quintero tquintero@dadeschools.net  

Darlyn Trujillo darlyntrujillo@dadeschools.net  

7132 Hialeah-Miami Lakes Senior High Daisha Hanley dhanley@dadeschools.net 

7571 International Studies Preparatory Academy 
Ana Alamo aalamo@dadeschools.net 

Alina Diaz-Blanco alinamdiaz@dadeschools.net  

7581 iPreparatory Academy 

Norma Gonzalez nribeiros@dadeschools.net  

Nelson Machado 331636@dadeschools.net   

Yolanda Muller  ymuller@dadeschools.net 

7005 iTech @ Thomas A. Edison Educational Center Kennetha Jones kennethajones@dadeschools.net 

7641 J.C. Bermudez Doral Senior High Richard Garcia rgarci03@dadeschools.net  

7121 John A. Ferguson Senior High Gicel Florian gflorian@dadeschools.net 

7291 Jose Marti MAST 6-12 Academy Maite Robles mjerez@dadeschools.net 

7033 Law Enforcement Officers Memorial High Warren Butler wbutler@dadeschools.net 

7161 MAST Academy Kelly Apolinar ksiddons@dadeschools.net 
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7031 MAST @ FIU 
Xandra Lilavois xlilavois@dadeschools.net; 

Marie Acevedo marie.ace@dadeschools.net 

7171 MAST Homestead Stefany Diaz StefanyDiaz@dadeschools.net  

7201 Miami Beach Senior High Linda Merilus lsmerilus@dadeschools.net  

7251 Miami Central Senior High Patricia Richardson prichar@dadeschools.net  

7271 Miami Coral Park Senior High 
Leandra Sarria sarrialeandra@dadeschools.net; 

Ambar Alfaro a_hernandez@dadeschools.net 

7301 Miami Edison Senior High Valencia Woodbine woodbine@dadeschools.net 

7341 Miami Jackson Senior High Patricia Washington pwashington@dadeschools.net 

7361 Miami Killian 
Barbara Hernandez-Guerra 

barbarahernandez@dadeschools.net 

7391 Miami Lakes Educational Center Teri Sands tsands@dadeschools.net  

7381 Miami Norland Senior High Toni Cooper tcooper@dadeschools.net 

7411 Miami Northwestern Senior High Arlinda Smith smitha28@dadeschools.net  

7431 Miami Palmetto Senior High 
John Hayduk jhayduk@dadeschools.net; 

Lisa Mallard lmallard@dadeschools.net 

7461 Miami Senior High 

Ana Barreto barreto@dadeschools.net 

Vicky Puentes vpuentes@dadeschools.net  

Victor Cuevas vcuevas@dadeschools.net 

Yanelle Perez yperez03@dadeschools.net  

7731 Miami Southridge Senior High  April Garrett 258128@dadeschools.net 

7511 Miami Springs Senior High Kristie Schaltenbrand kschaltenbrand@dadeschools.net  

7001 Miami-Dade Online Academy Cristina Santiago cristinasantiago@dadeschools.net 

7004 Miami-Dade Virtual School Diana Morales d_morales@dadeschools.net  

7901 New World School of the Arts Avice Warren avicewarren@dadeschools.net  

7541 North Miami Beach Senior High 
Justin Torres 336019@dadeschools.net; 

Lisa Parker lparker@dadeschools.net 

7091 School for Advanced Studies - Homestead Donna Bray donnabray@dadeschools.net 

7091 School for Advanced Studies, Kendall Jose Fraga 214116@dadeschools.net 

7041 School for Advanced Studies, Wolfson Donna Bray donnabray@dadeschools.net 

7741 Southwest Miami Senior High Blanca Chacon Ortega bortega@dadeschools.net  
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7049 Westland Hialeah Senior High Lisa Espinosa lsespinosa@dadeschools.net 

7601 William H. Turner Technical Arts High Brenda Lainez blainez@dadeschools.net 

7056 Young Men's Preparatory Academy Lolamaria Robbio robbio_l@dadeschools.net 

7055 Young Women's Preparatory Academy Leslie Valera 327527@dadeschools.net 

7791 Booker T. Washington Senior High Melanie Fleary 223136@dadeschools.net 

7459 iPrep Academy North Tabitha Milfort milfort@dadeschools.net 

7061 School for Advanced Studies - North Donna Bray donnabray@dadeschools.net 

7261 School for Advanced Studies - West Donna Bray donnabray@dadeschools.net 

7073 Academy for Advanced Academics Donna Bray donnabray@dadeschools.net 
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